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275 205 45 155 5 0  74.55

ADC
Degree Name

275
Appeard

205
Pass

45
1st Div

155
2nd Div

5
3rd Div

0
Rla

74.55
Per%

Grand Total:

Male

Female

Gender
162

113

Appeard
113

92

Pass
15

30

1st Div
93

62

2nd Di
5

0

3rd Div
0

0

Rla
69.75

81.42

Per%

275 205 45 155 5 0  74.55Grand Total:

ADC Gender Wise Statistical Data

General ADC Statistical Data

Total
292

292

Total
174

118

292
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University Subject Wise Pass Persentage PART-I

Subject Name Degree Name Total Appeard Pass Per%
Computer Studies

Economics

English

Islamic Studies

Business Statistics & Mathematics

Accounting

Banking and Finance

Business

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

32

56

43

26

47

42

48

76

25

47

35

20

39

35

42

65

22

29

29

14

18

15

32

47

88

61.7

82.86

70

46.15

42.86

76.19

72.31
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University Subject Wise Pass Persentage PART-II

Subject Name Degree Name Total Appeard Pass Per%
Economics

Pakistan Studies

Accounting

Auditing

Business

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

29

39

133

32

107

29

39

129

32

106

24

31

100

24

94

82.76

79.49

77.52

75

88.68
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

PRIVATE

QASMIA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, 14-A, GHULAM
MUHAMMAD ABAD, FAISALABAD

INDEPENDENT COLLEGE 179-JINNAH COLONY
FSD.

SUPERIOR COLLEGE FOR BOYS, 1.5-KM
MAMUKANJAN ROAD, MUREEDWALA

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ,
ABDULLAH PUR, FAISALABAD

APEX COLLEGE, SIALKOT BYPASS ROAD,
GUJRANWALA

Superior College of Science and Commerce,
Faisalabad Road, Khurrianawala

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

113

1

3

5

1

7

1

75

1

3

1

1

7

0

66.37

100

100

20

100

100

0

126

1

3

5

1

7

1

Institution Wise Pass Persentage PART-I

sr# Institute Degree Appeard Pass Per%Total
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PRIVATE

TIPS College Faisalabad

INDEPENDENT COLLEGE 179-JINNAH COLONY
FSD.

SALIM HABIB COLLEGE FOR BOYS, SALIM HABIB
EDUCATION COMPLEX, MAIN JHANG ROAD NEAR B

SUPERIOR COLLEGE FOR BOYS, 1.5-KM
MAMUKANJAN ROAD, MUREEDWALA

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ,
ABDULLAH PUR, FAISALABAD

APEX COLLEGE, SIALKOT BYPASS ROAD,
GUJRANWALA

Superior College of Science and Commerce,
Faisalabad Road, Khurrianawala

Concordia College for Boys, P-47/A, Peoples
Colony No. 01, Opposite Chen One, Faisalabad

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

113

7

3

7

3

13

8

7

2

83

5

3

7

2

12

8

5

2

73.45

71.43

100

100

66.67

92.31

100

71.43

100

116

7

3

7

3

14

8

7

2

Institution Wise Pass Persentage PART-II

sr# Institute Degree Appeard Pass Per%Total
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APEX COLLEGE, SIALKOT BYPASS ROAD, GUJRANWALA

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE , ABDULLAH PUR, FAISALABAD

INDEPENDENT COLLEGE 179-JINNAH COLONY FSD.

PRIVATE

QASMIA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, 14-A, GHULAM MUHAMMAD ABAD,
FAISALABAD

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

Introduction to Business 
Economics
Functional English 

Money, Banking and Finance 
Functional English 

Financial Accounting 
Computer Application in Business 
Functional English 

Financial Accounting 
Money, Banking and Finance 
Introduction to Business 
Business Statistics & Mathematics 
Computer Application in Business 
Economics
Functional English 
Islamic Studies

Financial Accounting 
Money, Banking and Finance 
Introduction to Business 
Business Statistics & Mathematics 
Computer Application in Business 
Economics
Functional English 
Islamic Studies

5
3
3

1
1

1
1
1

37
42
66
46
30
48
34
25

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

5
3
3

1
1

1
1
1

30
36
55
38
23
39
26
19

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Institution Wise Subject Wise Pass Persentage

PART-I

5
1
1

1
1

1
1
0

14
28
41
17
20
26
23
13

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

100
33.33
33.33

100
100

100
100
0

46.67
77.78
74.55
44.74
86.96
66.67
88.46
68.42

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Appeard

Appeard

Appeard

Appeard

Appeard

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Per%

Per%

Per%

Per%

Per%



GOVERNMENT COLLEGE UNIVERSITY FAISLABAD
Associate Degree in Commerce Supplementary Examination Part I and II 2

Prepared By: IT-Section COE

Page 7 of 9

SUPERIOR COLLEGE FOR BOYS, 1.5-KM MAMUKANJAN ROAD,
MUREEDWALA

Superior College of Science and Commerce, Faisalabad Road,
Khurrianawala

ADC

ADC

Financial Accounting 
Money, Banking and Finance 
Introduction to Business 
Economics
Functional English 

Functional English 

3
4
4
4
2

1

3
4
4
4
2

1

Institution Wise Subject Wise Pass Persentage

PART-I

0
2
1
1
2

1

0
50
25
25
100

100

Subject Name

Subject Name

Total

Total

Appeard

Appeard

Pass

Pass

Per%

Per%
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PRIVATE

TIPS College Faisalabad

INDEPENDENT COLLEGE 179-JINNAH COLONY FSD.

SALIM HABIB COLLEGE FOR BOYS, SALIM HABIB EDUCATION COMPLEX,
MAIN JHANG ROAD NEAR BYPASS, TOBA TEK SINGH

SUPERIOR COLLEGE FOR BOYS, 1.5-KM MAMUKANJAN ROAD,
MUREEDWALA

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

Advanced Financial Accounting 
Cost Accounting 
Auditing 
Business Communication & Report W
Business Law 
Business Taxation 
Economics of Pakistan
Pakistan Studies 

Advanced Financial Accounting 
Cost Accounting 
Business Communication & Report W
Business Law 
Business Taxation 
Pakistan Studies 

Advanced Financial Accounting 
Business Communication & Report W

Advanced Financial Accounting 
Cost Accounting 
Auditing 
Business Communication & Report W
Business Law 
Economics of Pakistan

Advanced Financial Accounting 
Auditing 
Business Communication & Report W

86
55
25
62
26
23
27
34

3
3
3
3
1
3

1
2

7
4
3
2
1
1

1
1
3

84
54
25
61
26
23
27
34

3
3
3
3
1
3

1
2

7
4
3
2
1
1

1
1
3

Institution Wise Subject Wise Pass Persentage

PART-II

61
35
18
52
20
16
22
29

2
2
2
2
0
0

0
2

7
4
3
2
1
1

0
1
3

72.62
64.81

72
85.25
76.92
69.57
81.48
85.29

66.67
66.67
66.67
66.67

0
0

0
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

0
100
100

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Appeard

Appeard

Appeard

Appeard

Appeard

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Per%

Per%

Per%

Per%

Per%
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE , ABDULLAH PUR, FAISALABAD

APEX COLLEGE, SIALKOT BYPASS ROAD, GUJRANWALA

Superior College of Science and Commerce, Faisalabad Road,
Khurrianawala

Concordia College for Boys, P-47/A, Peoples Colony No. 01, Opposite Chen
One, Faisalabad

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

Advanced Financial Accounting 
Cost Accounting 
Auditing 
Business Communication & Report W
Business Law 

Advanced Financial Accounting 
Business Communication & Report W

Advanced Financial Accounting 
Cost Accounting 
Auditing 
Business Communication & Report W
Business Law 
Business Taxation 
Economics of Pakistan
Pakistan Studies 

Advanced Financial Accounting 
Cost Accounting 

10
4
2
12
1

4
6

5
5
1
7
2
3
1
2

2
1

9
4
2
12
1

4
6

5
5
1
7
2
3
1
2

2
1

Institution Wise Subject Wise Pass Persentage

PART-II

8
3
2
12
1

4
6

3
3
0
7
2
3
1
2

2
1

88.89
75
100
100
100

100
100

60
60
0

100
100
100
100
100

100
100

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Total

Total

Total

Total

Appeard

Appeard

Appeard

Appeard

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Per%

Per%

Per%

Per%


