



General ADC Statistical Data

Degree Name	Total	Appeared	Pass	1st Div	2nd Div	3rd Div	Rla	Per%
ADC	292	275	205	45	155	5	0	74.55
Grand Total:	292	275	205	45	155	5	0	74.55

ADC Gender Wise Statistical Data

Gender	Total	Appeared	Pass	1st Div	2nd Di	3rd Div	Rla	Per%
Male	174	162	113	15	93	5	0	69.75
Female	118	113	92	30	62	0	0	81.42
Grand Total:	292	275	205	45	155	5	0	74.55



University Subject Wise Pass Percentage PART-I

Subject Name	Degree Name	Total	Appeared	Pass	Per%
Computer Studies	ADC	32	25	22	88
Economics	ADC	56	47	29	61.7
English	ADC	43	35	29	82.86
Islamic Studies	ADC	26	20	14	70
Business Statistics & Mathematics	ADC	47	39	18	46.15
Accounting	ADC	42	35	15	42.86
Banking and Finance	ADC	48	42	32	76.19
Business	ADC	76	65	47	72.31



University Subject Wise Pass Percentage PART-II

Subject Name	Degree Name	Total	Appeared	Pass	Per%
Economics	ADC	29	29	24	82.76
Pakistan Studies	ADC	39	39	31	79.49
Accounting	ADC	133	129	100	77.52
Auditing	ADC	32	32	24	75
Business	ADC	107	106	94	88.68



Institution Wise Pass Percentage PART-I

sr#	Institute	Degree	Total	Appeared	Pass	Per%
1	PRIVATE	ADC	126	113	75	66.37
2	QASMI A COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, 14-A, GHULAM MUHAMMAD ABAD, FAISLABAD	ADC	1	1	1	100
3	INDEPENDENT COLLEGE 179-JI NNAH COLONY FSD.	ADC	3	3	3	100
4	SUPERIOR COLLEGE FOR BOYS, 1.5-KM MAMUKANJAN ROAD, MUREEDWALA	ADC	5	5	1	20
5	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE , ABDULLAH PUR, FAISLABAD	ADC	1	1	1	100
6	APEX COLLEGE, SIALKOT BYPASS ROAD, GUJRANWALA	ADC	7	7	7	100
7	Superior College of Science and Commerce, Faisalabad Road, Khurrianawala	ADC	1	1	0	0



Institution Wise Pass Percentage PART-II

sr#	Institute	Degree	Total	Appeared	Pass	Per%
1	PRIVATE	ADC	116	113	83	73.45
2	TIPS College Faisalabad	ADC	7	7	5	71.43
3	INDEPENDENT COLLEGE 179-JINNAH COLONY FSD.	ADC	3	3	3	100
4	SALIM HABIB COLLEGE FOR BOYS, SALIM HABIB EDUCATION COMPLEX, MAIN JHANG ROAD NEAR B	ADC	7	7	7	100
5	SUPERIOR COLLEGE FOR BOYS, 1.5-KM MAMUKANJAN ROAD, MUREEDWALA	ADC	3	3	2	66.67
6	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE , ABDULLAH PUR, FAISLABAD	ADC	14	13	12	92.31
7	APEX COLLEGE, SIALKOT BYPASS ROAD, GUJRANWALA	ADC	8	8	8	100
8	Superior College of Science and Commerce, Faisalabad Road, Khurrianawala	ADC	7	7	5	71.43
9	Concordia College for Boys, P-47/A, Peoples Colony No. 01, Opposite Chen One, Faisalabad	ADC	2	2	2	100



Institution Wise Subject Wise Pass Percentage

PART-I

APEX COLLEGE, SIALKOT BYPASS ROAD, GUJRANWALA

ADC

Subject Name	Total	Appeared	Pass	Per%
Introduction to Business	5	5	5	100
Economics	3	3	1	33.33
Functional English	3	3	1	33.33

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, ABDULLAH PUR, FAISLABAD

ADC

Subject Name	Total	Appeared	Pass	Per%
Money, Banking and Finance	1	1	1	100
Functional English	1	1	1	100

INDEPENDENT COLLEGE 179-JINNAH COLONY FSD.

ADC

Subject Name	Total	Appeared	Pass	Per%
Financial Accounting	1	1	1	100
Computer Application in Business	1	1	1	100
Functional English	1	1	0	0

PRI VATE

ADC

Subject Name	Total	Appeared	Pass	Per%
Financial Accounting	37	30	14	46.67
Money, Banking and Finance	42	36	28	77.78
Introduction to Business	66	55	41	74.55
Business Statistics & Mathematics	46	38	17	44.74
Computer Application in Business	30	23	20	86.96
Economics	48	39	26	66.67
Functional English	34	26	23	88.46
Islamic Studies	25	19	13	68.42

QASMI A COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, 14-A, GHULAM MUHAMMAD ABAD,
FAISLABAD

ADC

Subject Name	Total	Appeared	Pass	Per%
Financial Accounting	1	1	1	100
Money, Banking and Finance	1	1	1	100
Introduction to Business	1	1	1	100
Business Statistics & Mathematics	1	1	1	100
Computer Application in Business	1	1	1	100
Economics	1	1	1	100
Functional English	1	1	1	100
Islamic Studies	1	1	1	100



Institution Wise Subject Wise Pass Percentage

PART-I

SUPERIOR COLLEGE FOR BOYS, 1.5-KM MAMUKANJAN ROAD,
MUREEDWALA

ADC

Subject Name	Total	Appeared	Pass	Per%
Financial Accounting	3	3	0	0
Money, Banking and Finance	4	4	2	50
Introduction to Business	4	4	1	25
Economics	4	4	1	25
Functional English	2	2	2	100

Superior College of Science and Commerce, Faisalabad Road,
Khurrianawala

ADC

Subject Name	Total	Appeared	Pass	Per%
Functional English	1	1	1	100



Institution Wise Subject Wise Pass Percentage

PART-II

PRIVATE

ADC

Subject Name	Total	Appeard	Pass	Per%
Advanced Financial Accounting	86	84	61	72.62
Cost Accounting	55	54	35	64.81
Auditing	25	25	18	72
Business Communication & Report V	62	61	52	85.25
Business Law	26	26	20	76.92
Business Taxation	23	23	16	69.57
Economics of Pakistan	27	27	22	81.48
Pakistan Studies	34	34	29	85.29

TIPS College Faisalabad

ADC

Subject Name	Total	Appeard	Pass	Per%
Advanced Financial Accounting	3	3	2	66.67
Cost Accounting	3	3	2	66.67
Business Communication & Report V	3	3	2	66.67
Business Law	3	3	2	66.67
Business Taxation	1	1	0	0
Pakistan Studies	3	3	0	0

INDEPENDENT COLLEGE 179-JI JINNAH COLONY FSD.

ADC

Subject Name	Total	Appeard	Pass	Per%
Advanced Financial Accounting	1	1	0	0
Business Communication & Report V	2	2	2	100

SALIM HABIB COLLEGE FOR BOYS, SALIM HABIB EDUCATION COMPLEX,
MAIN JHANG ROAD NEAR BYPASS, TOBA TEK SINGH

ADC

Subject Name	Total	Appeard	Pass	Per%
Advanced Financial Accounting	7	7	7	100
Cost Accounting	4	4	4	100
Auditing	3	3	3	100
Business Communication & Report V	2	2	2	100
Business Law	1	1	1	100
Economics of Pakistan	1	1	1	100

SUPERIOR COLLEGE FOR BOYS, 1.5-KM MAMUKANJAN ROAD,
MUREEDWALA

ADC

Subject Name	Total	Appeard	Pass	Per%
Advanced Financial Accounting	1	1	0	0
Auditing	1	1	1	100
Business Communication & Report V	3	3	3	100



Institution Wise Subject Wise Pass Percentage

PART-II

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, ABDULLAH PUR, FAISLABAD

ADC

Subject Name	Total	Appeared	Pass	Per%
Advanced Financial Accounting	10	9	8	88.89
Cost Accounting	4	4	3	75
Auditing	2	2	2	100
Business Communication & Report V	12	12	12	100
Business Law	1	1	1	100

APEX COLLEGE, SIALKOT BYPASS ROAD, GUJRANWALA

ADC

Subject Name	Total	Appeared	Pass	Per%
Advanced Financial Accounting	4	4	4	100
Business Communication & Report V	6	6	6	100

Superior College of Science and Commerce, Faisalabad Road,
Khurriawala

ADC

Subject Name	Total	Appeared	Pass	Per%
Advanced Financial Accounting	5	5	3	60
Cost Accounting	5	5	3	60
Auditing	1	1	0	0
Business Communication & Report V	7	7	7	100
Business Law	2	2	2	100
Business Taxation	3	3	3	100
Economics of Pakistan	1	1	1	100
Pakistan Studies	2	2	2	100

Concordia College for Boys, P-47/A, Peoples Colony No. 01, Opposite Chen
One, Faisalabad

ADC

Subject Name	Total	Appeared	Pass	Per%
Advanced Financial Accounting	2	2	2	100
Cost Accounting	1	1	1	100